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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE BREZERAKOU Angeliki A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014 R F 3.42 15091 yes

BREZERAKOU Chrysanthi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014 R F 3.34 15090 yes

DRAKOUTOU Aikaterini Anna PANIONIOS 2013 R F 3.26 15064 yes

GLOUFTSI Angeliki G.E.FLORINAS 2011 R F 3.2 14478 yes

KAOUNI Christina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014 R F 3.40 15084 yes

LYMPEROPOULOU Eirini Chrysi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012 R F 3.29 14659 yes

MARAGKOU Dimitra ACHAIKOS 2014 R F 3.46 15992 yes

MEINTANI Meletia A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012 R F 3.4 14779 yes

PAPADOPOULOU Sofia PANIONIOS 2014 R F 3.38 15797 yes

PAPANAGOPOULOU Anna ACHAIKOS 2013 R F 3.35 14800 yes

PERAKI Christina A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R F 3.30 14654 yes

POLYCHRONOPOULOU Alexandra ACHAIKOS 2014 R F 4.99999 15555 yes

PSARRI Elli Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 2011 F 3.6 13676 yes

RIZOGIANNI Elpida Chrysovalanto PANIONIOS 2012 R F 3.45 15067 yes

SOVISLI Eleni G.E.FLORINAS 2012 R F 3.13 13837 yes

STREZOU Athina G.E.FLORINAS 2013 R F 3.43 15400 yes

TERPINA Ioanna G.E.FLORINAS 2013 F 3.3 14235 yes

THEODOROU Aikaterini PANIONIOS 2014 R F 4.99999 15990 yes

VARDAKA Afroditi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012 R F 3.9 15962 yes

XYNOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014 R F 3.20 15413 Non

ZAMARIA Maria Vasileia O.X.GLYFADAS 2014 R F 3.17 14634 yes

  21 Participants (20 present)
 

1 Nations, 21 Participants (20 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 002 397.5000 GRE GLOUFTSI Angeliki G.E.FLORINAS F yes

2. 3 003 385.0000 GRE TERPINA Ioanna G.E.FLORINAS F yes

3. 3 004 307.5000 GRE MEINTANI Meletia A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

4. 3 006 237.5000 GRE PSARRI Elli Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

5. 3 009 202.5000 GRE VARDAKA Afroditi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

6. 3 013 180.0000 GRE SOVISLI Eleni G.E.FLORINAS F yes

7. 3 017 130.0000 GRE ZAMARIA Maria Vasileia O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

8. 3 020 117.5000 GRE XYNOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F Non

9. 3 026 85.0000 GRE DRAKOUTOU Aikaterini Anna PANIONIOS F yes

10. 3 029 75.0000 GRE LYMPEROPOULOU Eirini Chrysi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

11. 3 030 70.0000 GRE PERAKI Christina A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

12. 3 034 50.0000 GRE BREZERAKOU Chrysanthi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

13. 3 035 35.0000 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOU Anna ACHAIKOS F yes

14. 3 038 25.0000 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Sofia PANIONIOS F yes

15. 3 040 0.0000 GRE KAOUNI Christina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

16. 3 042 0.0000 GRE BREZERAKOU Angeliki A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

17. 3 043 0.0000 GRE STREZOU Athina G.E.FLORINAS F yes

18. 3 045 0.0000 GRE RIZOGIANNI Elpida Chrysovalanto PANIONIOS F yes

19. 3 046 0.0000 GRE MARAGKOU Dimitra ACHAIKOS F yes

T20. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE THEODOROU Aikaterini PANIONIOS F yes

T21. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE POLYCHRONOPOULOU Alexandra ACHAIKOS F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2024] Hellenic Ranking Foil Women's U13



KYPELLO EIS MNIMIN "MAKI ROMPI"

 (GRE)
20.10.2024 - 1:00 PM

Fencing
Foil Women's U13

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0003 22.10.2024 10:47 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 20 Participants

1 First round
22.10. 10:47

20 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
20.10. 14:45

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 20.10. 14:45

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2024] Hellenic Ranking Foil Women's U13
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First round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DRAKOUTOU Aikaterini Anna GRE PANIONIOS 1 4 2 V 4 V 2 2 22 27 0.333 -5 5.
LYMPEROPOULOU Eirini Chrysi GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 V 0 V V V 1 4 21 22 0.667 -1 3.
GLOUFTSI Angeliki GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 V V V V V V 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
THEODOROU Aikaterini GRE PANIONIOS 4 4 2 1 V 3 1 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.
KAOUNI Christina GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 V 3 0 2 0 0 1 10 29 0.167 -19 7.
MARAGKOU Dimitra GRE ACHAIKOS 6 3 3 2 V V 1 2 19 23 0.333 -4 4.
ZAMARIA Maria Vasileia GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 7 V V 0 V V V 5 25 10 0.833 15 2.

Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VARDAKA Afroditi GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 V V V 1 V 4 21 7 0.800 14 2.
BREZERAKOU Angeliki GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 1 2 V 3 3 1 14 24 0.200 -10 5.
PERAKI Christina GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 0 V V 0 V 3 15 16 0.600 -1 3.
PAPADOPOULOU Sofia GRE PANIONIOS 4 1 4 2 1 0 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
TERPINA Ioanna GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
PAPANAGOPOULOU Anna GRE ACHAIKOS 6 0 V 2 V 1 2 13 18 0.400 -5 4.

Poule 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MEINTANI Meletia GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 4 V 4 V V 1 3 24 19 0.500 5 3.
SOVISLI Eleni GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2 V V V V V 1 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
POLYCHRONOPOULOU Alexandra GRE ACHAIKOS 3 0 0 1 V V 0 2 11 24 0.333 -13 6.
BREZERAKOU Chrysanthi GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 V 3 V V 4 0 3 22 20 0.500 2 4.
STREZOU Athina GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 30 0.000 -29 7.
RIZOGIANNI Elpida Chrysovalanto GRE PANIONIOS 6 4 1 3 V V 2 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
PSARRI Elli Eirini GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 7 V V V V V V 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE PSARRI Elli Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

2 GRE GLOUFTSI Angeliki G.E.FLORINAS 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 Q

3 GRE TERPINA Ioanna G.E.FLORINAS 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

4 GRE ZAMARIA Maria Vasileia O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 25 10 0.833 15 Q

5 GRE SOVISLI Eleni G.E.FLORINAS 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q

6 GRE VARDAKA Afroditi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 5 21 7 0.800 14 Q

7 GRE LYMPEROPOULOU Eirini Chrysi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 21 22 0.667 -1 Q

8 GRE PERAKI Christina A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 15 16 0.600 -1 Q

9 GRE MEINTANI Meletia A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 24 19 0.500 5 Q

10 GRE BREZERAKOU Chrysanthi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 Q

11 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOU Anna ACHAIKOS 2 5 13 18 0.400 -5 Q

12 GRE RIZOGIANNI Elpida Chrysovalanto PANIONIOS 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 Q

13 GRE MARAGKOU Dimitra ACHAIKOS 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q

14 GRE DRAKOUTOU Aikaterini Anna PANIONIOS 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5 Q

15 GRE POLYCHRONOPOULOU Alexandra ACHAIKOS 2 6 11 24 0.333 -13 Q

16 GRE BREZERAKOU Angeliki A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10 Q

17 GRE THEODOROU Aikaterini PANIONIOS 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 E

18 GRE KAOUNI Christina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 6 10 29 0.167 -19 E

19 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Sofia PANIONIOS 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

20 GRE STREZOU Athina G.E.FLORINAS 0 6 1 30 0.000 -29 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE PSARRI Elli Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

2 GRE GLOUFTSI Angeliki G.E.FLORINAS 6 6 30 5 1.000 25

3 GRE TERPINA Ioanna G.E.FLORINAS 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

4 GRE ZAMARIA Maria Vasileia O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 25 10 0.833 15

5 GRE SOVISLI Eleni G.E.FLORINAS 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

6 GRE VARDAKA Afroditi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 5 21 7 0.800 14

7 GRE LYMPEROPOULOU Eirini Chrysi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 21 22 0.667 -1

8 GRE PERAKI Christina A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 15 16 0.600 -1

9 GRE MEINTANI Meletia A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 24 19 0.500 5

10 GRE BREZERAKOU Chrysanthi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 22 20 0.500 2

11 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOU Anna ACHAIKOS 2 5 13 18 0.400 -5

12 GRE RIZOGIANNI Elpida Chrysovalanto PANIONIOS 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4

13 GRE MARAGKOU Dimitra ACHAIKOS 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4

14 GRE DRAKOUTOU Aikaterini Anna PANIONIOS 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5

15 GRE POLYCHRONOPOULOU Alexandra ACHAIKOS 2 6 11 24 0.333 -13

16 GRE BREZERAKOU Angeliki A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 1 Sun 14:45

1
PSARRI Elli Eirini
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

16
BREZERAKOU Angeliki
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   0

  R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sun 14:55

9
MEINTANI Meletia
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   7

8
PERAKI Christina
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

 

  Piste 3 Sun 14:45

5
SOVISLI Eleni
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   5

12
RIZOGIANNI Elpida Chrysovalanto
PANIONIOS

GRE   V 10

  R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sun 14:45

13
MARAGKOU Dimitra
ACHAIKOS

GRE   5

4
ZAMARIA Maria Vasileia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sun 14:45

3
TERPINA Ioanna
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

14
DRAKOUTOU Aikaterini Anna
PANIONIOS

GRE   1

  R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 14:45

11
PAPANAGOPOULOU Anna
ACHAIKOS

GRE   V 10

6
VARDAKA Afroditi
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   9

  R: KAMPANIARIS Georgios (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sun 14:45

7
LYMPEROPOULOU Eirini Chrysi
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

10
BREZERAKOU Chrysanthi
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   6

 

  Piste 1 Sun 14:55

15
POLYCHRONOPOULOU Alexandra
ACHAIKOS

GRE   1

2
GLOUFTSI Angeliki
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

  R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 15:15

PSARRI Elli Eirini
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

PERAKI Christina
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   2

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 15:15

RIZOGIANNI Elpida Chrysovalanto (12)
PANIONIOS

GRE   5

ZAMARIA Maria Vasileia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 15:15

TERPINA Ioanna
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

PAPANAGOPOULOU Anna (11)
ACHAIKOS

GRE   1

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 4 Sun 15:15

LYMPEROPOULOU Eirini Chrysi
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   1

GLOUFTSI Angeliki
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 15:30

PSARRI Elli Eirini
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

ZAMARIA Maria Vasileia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   6

R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 15:30

TERPINA Ioanna
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

GLOUFTSI Angeliki
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   6

R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 15:50

PSARRI Elli Eirini
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   8

TERPINA Ioanna (3)
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V 9



KYPELLO EIS MNIMIN "MAKI ROMPI"

 (GRE)
20.10.2024 - 1:00 PM

Fencing
Foil Women's U13

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 20.10.2024 15:19 1 / 1

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE TERPINA Ioanna G.E.FLORINAS 2013

2 GRE PSARRI Elli Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 2011

3 GRE GLOUFTSI Angeliki G.E.FLORINAS 2011

3 GRE ZAMARIA Maria Vasileia O.X.GLYFADAS 2014

Table of 8

5 GRE LYMPEROPOULOU Eirini Chrysi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012

6 GRE PERAKI Christina A.O.X. EGALEO 2014

7 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOU Anna ACHAIKOS 2013

8 GRE RIZOGIANNI Elpida Chrysovalanto PANIONIOS 2012

Table of 16

9 GRE SOVISLI Eleni G.E.FLORINAS 2012

10 GRE VARDAKA Afroditi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012

11 GRE MEINTANI Meletia A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012

12 GRE BREZERAKOU Chrysanthi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014

13 GRE MARAGKOU Dimitra ACHAIKOS 2014

14 GRE DRAKOUTOU Aikaterini Anna PANIONIOS 2013

15 GRE POLYCHRONOPOULOU Alexandra ACHAIKOS 2014

16 GRE BREZERAKOU Angeliki A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014

First round

17 GRE THEODOROU Aikaterini PANIONIOS 2014

18 GRE KAOUNI Christina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014

19 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Sofia PANIONIOS 2014

20 GRE STREZOU Athina G.E.FLORINAS 2013
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE BALLOS Georgios 1 1 1 3 0 0

KAMPANIARIS Georgios 1 1 0 0

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 2 1 1 4 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 1 2 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 1 1 2 0 0

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi 0 0 0

CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas 0 0 0

N B DOUDOS Dimitrios 0 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE TERPINA Ioanna G.E.FLORINAS 2013

Silver GRE PSARRI Elli Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 2011

Bronze GRE GLOUFTSI Angeliki G.E.FLORINAS 2011

Bronze GRE ZAMARIA Maria Vasileia O.X.GLYFADAS 2014


